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ADULT SOCIAL CARE 127.85 149.16 170.47 191.78 234.40 277.02 319.63 383.56

CHESHIRE EAST BOROUGH COUNCIL 956.31 1115.69 1275.08 1434.46 1753.23 2072.00 2390.77 2868.92

CHESHIRE FIRE AUTHORITY 54.99 64.15 73.32 82.48 100.81 119.14 137.47 164.96

POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER 156.96 183.12 209.28 235.44 287.76 340.08 392.40 470.88

1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

ACTON PARISH COUNCIL 1303.82 1521.11 1738.43 1955.72 2390.33 2824.94 3259.54 3911.44

ADLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1314.98 1534.14 1753.31 1972.47 2410.80 2849.13 3287.45 3944.94

AGDEN PARISH MEETING 1304.44 1521.83 1739.25 1956.65 2391.47 2826.28 3261.09 3913.30

ALDERLEY EDGE PARISH COUNCIL 1342.08 1565.76 1789.45 2013.12 2460.48 2907.85 3355.20 4026.24

ALPRAHAM PARISH COUNCIL 1331.86 1553.83 1775.82 1997.79 2441.75 2885.71 3329.65 3995.58

ALSAGER TOWN COUNCIL 1350.43 1575.49 1800.58 2025.64 2475.79 2925.93 3376.07 4051.28

ARCLID PARISH COUNCIL 1308.90 1527.04 1745.20 1963.34 2399.64 2835.94 3272.24 3926.68

ASHLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1316.03 1535.36 1754.71 1974.04 2412.72 2851.40 3290.07 3948.08

ASTON BY BUDWORTH PARISH COUNCIL 1299.46 1516.03 1732.62 1949.19 2382.35 2815.51 3248.65 3898.38

ASTON-JUXTA-MONDRUM PARISH COUNCIL 1306.54 1524.29 1742.06 1959.81 2395.33 2830.85 3266.35 3919.62

AUDLEM PARISH COUNCIL 1331.10 1552.95 1774.81 1996.65 2440.35 2884.06 3327.75 3993.30

AUSTERSON PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

BADDILEY PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

BADDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

BARTHOMLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1315.76 1535.04 1754.35 1973.63 2412.22 2850.81 3289.39 3947.26

BASFORD PARISH COUNCIL 1317.00 1536.49 1756.00 1975.49 2414.49 2853.49 3292.49 3950.98

BATHERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1307.71 1525.65 1743.62 1961.56 2397.47 2833.37 3269.27 3923.12

BETCHTON PARISH COUNCIL 1301.48 1518.39 1735.31 1952.22 2386.05 2819.88 3253.70 3904.44

BEXTON PARISH COUNCIL 1325.04 1545.88 1766.73 1987.56 2429.24 2870.93 3312.60 3975.12

BICKERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1306.01 1523.67 1741.35 1959.01 2394.35 2829.69 3265.02 3918.02

BLAKENHALL PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

BOLLINGTON TOWN COUNCIL 1342.04 1565.71 1789.39 2013.06 2460.41 2907.76 3355.10 4026.12

BOSLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1309.86 1528.16 1746.48 1964.78 2401.40 2838.02 3274.64 3929.56

BRADWALL PARISH COUNCIL 1309.02 1527.18 1745.36 1963.52 2399.86 2836.20 3272.54 3927.04

BRERETON PARISH COUNCIL 1313.04 1531.88 1750.73 1969.56 2407.24 2844.93 3282.60 3939.12

BRIDGEMERE PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

BRINDLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1311.67 1530.27 1748.90 1967.50 2404.73 2841.95 3279.17 3935.00

BROOMHALL PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

BUERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1308.99 1527.15 1745.32 1963.48 2399.81 2836.15 3272.47 3926.96

BULKELEY PARISH COUNCIL 1308.93 1527.08 1745.24 1963.39 2399.70 2836.02 3272.32 3926.78

BUNBURY PARISH COUNCIL 1325.96 1546.94 1767.95 1988.93 2430.92 2872.91 3314.89 3977.86

BURLAND PARISH COUNCIL 1309.48 1527.72 1745.98 1964.22 2400.72 2837.22 3273.70 3928.44

CALVELEY PARISH COUNCIL 1331.20 1553.06 1774.94 1996.80 2440.54 2884.28 3328.00 3993.60

CHECKLEY-CUM-WRINEHILL PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

CHELFORD PARISH COUNCIL 1332.95 1555.10 1777.27 1999.42 2443.74 2888.06 3332.37 3998.84

CHOLMONDELEY PARISH COUNCIL 1309.60 1527.85 1746.13 1964.39 2400.93 2837.46 3273.99 3928.78

CHOLMONDESTON PARISH COUNCIL 1312.44 1531.18 1749.93 1968.66 2406.14 2843.63 3281.10 3937.32

CHORLEY PARISH COUNCIL (CN24C) 1309.60 1527.85 1746.13 1964.39 2400.93 2837.46 3273.99 3928.78

CHORLEY PARISH COUNCIL (MA2066C) 1307.66 1525.59 1743.55 1961.48 2397.37 2833.26 3269.14 3922.96

2022/23 COUNCIL TAX CHARGES

Parish or Town Council



CHORLTON PARISH COUNCIL 1316.54 1535.96 1755.39 1974.81 2413.66 2852.51 3291.35 3949.62

CHURCH LAWTON PARISH COUNCIL 1311.76 1530.38 1749.02 1967.64 2404.90 2842.16 3279.40 3935.28

CHURCH MINSHULL PARISH COUNCIL 1317.32 1536.86 1756.43 1975.97 2415.08 2854.19 3293.29 3951.94

CONGLETON TOWN COUNCIL 1358.09 1584.43 1810.79 2037.13 2489.83 2942.53 3395.22 4074.26

COOLE PILATE PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

CRANAGE PARISH COUNCIL 1315.71 1534.99 1754.28 1973.56 2412.13 2850.71 3289.27 3947.12

CREWE TOWN COUNCIL 1352.78 1578.23 1803.71 2029.16 2480.09 2931.02 3381.94 4058.32

CREWE GREEN PARISH COUNCIL 1318.44 1538.18 1757.93 1977.66 2417.14 2856.63 3296.10 3955.32

DISLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1347.86 1572.49 1797.15 2021.78 2471.07 2920.36 3369.64 4043.56

DODCOTT-CUM-WILKESLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1316.23 1535.59 1754.98 1974.34 2413.09 2851.83 3290.57 3948.68

DODDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

EATON PARISH COUNCIL 1307.03 1524.86 1742.71 1960.54 2396.22 2831.90 3267.57 3921.08

EDLESTON PARISH COUNCIL 1303.82 1521.11 1738.43 1955.72 2390.33 2824.94 3259.54 3911.44

EGERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1306.01 1523.67 1741.35 1959.01 2394.35 2829.69 3265.02 3918.02

FADDILEY PARISH COUNCIL 1311.67 1530.27 1748.90 1967.50 2404.73 2841.95 3279.17 3935.00

GAWSWORTH PARISH COUNCIL 1318.78 1538.56 1758.37 1978.16 2417.76 2857.35 3296.94 3956.32

GOOSTREY PARISH COUNCIL 1326.02 1547.02 1768.03 1989.03 2431.04 2873.05 3315.05 3978.06

GREAT WARFORD PARISH COUNCIL 1309.93 1528.24 1746.58 1964.89 2401.54 2838.18 3274.82 3929.78

HANDFORTH PARISH COUNCIL 1322.84 1543.31 1763.79 1984.26 2425.21 2866.16 3307.10 3968.52

HANKELOW PARISH COUNCIL 1308.29 1526.33 1744.39 1962.43 2398.53 2834.63 3270.72 3924.86

HASLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1322.00 1542.32 1762.67 1982.99 2423.66 2864.33 3304.99 3965.98

HASSALL PARISH COUNCIL 1321.54 1541.79 1762.06 1982.31 2422.83 2863.35 3303.85 3964.62

HATHERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1307.82 1525.79 1743.77 1961.73 2397.67 2833.62 3269.55 3923.46

HAUGHTON PARISH MEETING 1301.62 1518.54 1735.49 1952.42 2386.30 2820.17 3254.04 3904.84

HENBURY PARISH COUNCIL 1338.36 1561.41 1784.48 2007.53 2453.65 2899.77 3345.89 4015.06

HENHULL PARISH COUNCIL 1303.82 1521.11 1738.43 1955.72 2390.33 2824.94 3259.54 3911.44

HIGH LEGH PARISH COUNCIL 1305.30 1522.84 1740.40 1957.94 2393.04 2828.14 3263.24 3915.88

HIGHER HURDSFIELD PARISH COUNCIL 1310.31 1528.69 1747.08 1965.46 2402.23 2839.01 3275.77 3930.92

HOLMES CHAPEL PARISH COUNCIL 1352.80 1578.26 1803.74 2029.20 2480.14 2931.08 3382.00 4058.40

HOUGH PARISH COUNCIL 1316.54 1535.96 1755.39 1974.81 2413.66 2852.51 3291.35 3949.62

HULME WALFIELD & SOMERFORD BOOTHS P C 1322.66 1543.09 1763.55 1983.98 2424.87 2865.76 3306.64 3967.96

HUNSTERSON PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

HURLESTON PARISH COUNCIL 1309.19 1527.38 1745.59 1963.78 2400.18 2836.58 3272.97 3927.56

KETTLESHULME PARISH COUNCIL 1342.64 1566.41 1790.19 2013.96 2461.51 2909.06 3356.60 4027.92

KNUTSFORD TOWN COUNCIL 1346.16 1570.52 1794.89 2019.24 2467.96 2916.69 3365.40 4038.48

LEA PARISH COUNCIL 1302.64 1519.73 1736.85 1953.95 2388.17 2822.38 3256.59 3907.90

LEIGHTON PARISH COUNCIL 1310.56 1528.98 1747.42 1965.84 2402.70 2839.56 3276.40 3931.68

LITTLE BOLLINGTON PARISH MEETING 1304.63 1522.06 1739.51 1956.94 2391.82 2826.70 3261.57 3913.88

LITTLE WARFORD PARISH COUNCIL 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

LOWER PEOVER PARISH COUNCIL 1314.11 1533.12 1752.15 1971.16 2409.20 2847.24 3285.27 3942.32

LOWER WITHINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1316.09 1535.43 1754.79 1974.13 2412.83 2851.53 3290.22 3948.26

LYME HANDLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

MACCLESFIELD TOWN COUNCIL 1330.82 1552.61 1774.43 1996.22 2439.83 2883.44 3327.04 3992.44

MACCLESFIELD FOREST PARISH MEETING 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

MARBURY-CUM-QUOISLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1317.66 1537.27 1756.89 1976.49 2415.71 2854.94 3294.15 3952.98

MARTHALL PARISH COUNCIL 1316.52 1535.94 1755.37 1974.78 2413.62 2852.47 3291.30 3949.56



MARTON PARISH COUNCIL 1315.52 1534.77 1754.03 1973.28 2411.79 2850.30 3288.80 3946.56

MERE PARISH COUNCIL 1308.99 1527.15 1745.32 1963.48 2399.81 2836.15 3272.47 3926.96

MIDDLEWICH TOWN COUNCIL 1347.71 1572.32 1796.95 2021.56 2470.80 2920.04 3369.27 4043.12

MILLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1311.38 1529.94 1748.51 1967.07 2404.20 2841.33 3278.45 3934.14

MINSHULL VERNON PARISH COUNCIL 1310.56 1528.98 1747.42 1965.84 2402.70 2839.56 3276.40 3931.68

MOBBERLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1315.15 1534.33 1753.54 1972.72 2411.11 2849.49 3287.87 3945.44

MOSTON PARISH COUNCIL 1315.31 1534.52 1753.75 1972.96 2411.40 2849.84 3288.27 3945.92

MOTTRAM ST ANDREW PARISH COUNCIL 1308.78 1526.90 1745.04 1963.16 2399.42 2835.68 3271.94 3926.32

NANTWICH TOWN COUNCIL 1398.07 1631.07 1864.10 2097.10 2563.13 3029.15 3495.17 4194.20

NETHER ALDERLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1356.16 1582.18 1808.22 2034.24 2486.30 2938.36 3390.40 4068.48

NEWBOLD ASTBURY-CUM-MORETON 1324.02 1544.68 1765.36 1986.02 2427.36 2868.70 3310.04 3972.04

NEWHALL PARISH COUNCIL 1301.32 1518.20 1735.10 1951.98 2385.76 2819.54 3253.30 3903.96

NORBURY PARISH COUNCIL 1317.66 1537.27 1756.89 1976.49 2415.71 2854.94 3294.15 3952.98

NORTH RODE PARISH COUNCIL 1307.92 1525.89 1743.89 1961.87 2397.85 2833.82 3269.79 3923.74

ODD RODE PARISH COUNCIL 1328.56 1549.97 1771.41 1992.83 2435.69 2878.54 3321.39 3985.66

OLLERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1316.52 1535.94 1755.37 1974.78 2413.62 2852.47 3291.30 3949.56

OVER ALDERLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1309.05 1527.22 1745.40 1963.57 2399.92 2836.28 3272.62 3927.14

PECKFORTON PARISH MEETING 1313.17 1532.02 1750.90 1969.75 2407.48 2845.20 3282.92 3939.50

PEOVER SUPERIOR PARISH COUNCIL 1321.60 1541.86 1762.14 1982.40 2422.94 2863.48 3304.00 3964.80

PICKMERE PARISH COUNCIL 1319.39 1539.28 1759.19 1979.08 2418.88 2858.68 3298.47 3958.16

PLUMLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1325.04 1545.88 1766.73 1987.56 2429.24 2870.93 3312.60 3975.12

POOLE PARISH COUNCIL 1306.54 1524.29 1742.06 1959.81 2395.33 2830.85 3266.35 3919.62

POTT SHRIGLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1313.57 1532.49 1751.43 1970.35 2408.21 2846.07 3283.92 3940.70

POYNTON WITH WORTH TOWN COUNCIL 1353.42 1578.99 1804.57 2030.13 2481.27 2932.42 3383.55 4060.26

PRESTBURY PARISH COUNCIL 1320.64 1540.74 1760.86 1980.96 2421.18 2861.40 3301.60 3961.92

RAINOW PARISH COUNCIL 1310.93 1529.41 1747.91 1966.39 2403.37 2840.35 3277.32 3932.78

RIDLEY PARISH COUNCIL 1308.93 1527.08 1745.24 1963.39 2399.70 2836.02 3272.32 3926.78

ROPE PARISH COUNCIL 1301.15 1518.00 1734.87 1951.72 2385.44 2819.16 3252.87 3903.44

ROSTHERNE PARISH COUNCIL 1328.63 1550.06 1771.51 1992.94 2435.82 2878.70 3321.57 3985.88

SANDBACH TOWN COUNCIL 1351.24 1576.43 1801.65 2026.85 2477.27 2927.68 3378.09 4053.70

SHAVINGTON-CUM-GRESTY PARISH COUNCIL 1341.13 1564.64 1788.18 2011.69 2458.74 2905.78 3352.82 4023.38

SIDDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 1308.91 1527.05 1745.22 1963.36 2399.67 2835.97 3272.27 3926.72

SMALLWOOD PARISH COUNCIL 1304.14 1521.49 1738.86 1956.21 2390.93 2825.65 3260.35 3912.42

SNELSON PARISH COUNCIL 1370.40 1598.79 1827.20 2055.59 2512.39 2969.19 3425.99 4111.18

SOMERFORD PARISH COUNCIL 1332.38 1554.43 1776.51 1998.56 2442.69 2886.82 3330.94 3997.12

SOUND PARISH COUNCIL 1301.18 1518.04 1734.91 1951.77 2385.50 2819.23 3252.95 3903.54

SPURSTOW PARISH COUNCIL 1308.83 1526.96 1745.11 1963.24 2399.52 2835.80 3272.07 3926.48

STAPELEY PARISH COUNCIL 1307.71 1525.65 1743.62 1961.56 2397.47 2833.37 3269.27 3923.12

STOKE PARISH COUNCIL 1309.19 1527.38 1745.59 1963.78 2400.18 2836.58 3272.97 3927.56

STYAL PARISH COUNCIL 1310.58 1529.01 1747.45 1965.87 2402.73 2839.60 3276.45 3931.74

SUTTON PARISH COUNCIL 1311.73 1530.34 1748.98 1967.59 2404.84 2842.08 3279.32 3935.18

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL 1314.08 1533.09 1752.11 1971.12 2409.15 2847.18 3285.20 3942.24

TABLEY INFERIOR/SUPERIOR PARISH COUNCIL 1305.28 1522.82 1740.38 1957.92 2393.02 2828.12 3263.20 3915.84

TATTON PARISH MEETING 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

TOFT PARISH COUNCIL 1325.04 1545.88 1766.73 1987.56 2429.24 2870.93 3312.60 3975.12

TWEMLOW PARISH COUNCIL 1315.27 1534.47 1753.70 1972.90 2411.33 2849.75 3288.17 3945.80



WALGHERTON PARISH COUNCIL 1307.82 1525.79 1743.77 1961.73 2397.67 2833.62 3269.55 3923.46

WARDLE PARISH COUNCIL 1307.61 1525.54 1743.48 1961.41 2397.28 2833.16 3269.02 3922.82

WARMINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL 1319.39 1539.28 1759.19 1979.08 2418.88 2858.68 3298.47 3958.16

WESTON PARISH COUNCIL 1317.00 1536.49 1756.00 1975.49 2414.49 2853.49 3292.49 3950.98

WETTENHALL PARISH COUNCIL 1312.44 1531.18 1749.93 1968.66 2406.14 2843.63 3281.10 3937.32

WILDBOARCLOUGH PARISH MEETING 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

WILLASTON PARISH COUNCIL 1310.08 1528.42 1746.78 1965.12 2401.82 2838.52 3275.20 3930.24

WILMSLOW TOWN COUNCIL 1314.32 1533.36 1752.43 1971.47 2409.58 2847.69 3285.79 3942.94

WINCLE PARISH MEETING 1296.11 1512.12 1728.15 1944.16 2376.20 2808.24 3240.27 3888.32

WIRSWALL PARISH COUNCIL 1317.66 1537.27 1756.89 1976.49 2415.71 2854.94 3294.15 3952.98

WISTASTON PARISH COUNCIL 1309.19 1527.38 1745.59 1963.78 2400.18 2836.58 3272.97 3927.56

WOOLSTANWOOD PARISH COUNCIL 1310.56 1528.98 1747.42 1965.84 2402.70 2839.56 3276.40 3931.68

WORLESTON PARISH COUNCIL 1306.54 1524.29 1742.06 1959.81 2395.33 2830.85 3266.35 3919.62

WRENBURY-CUM-FRITH PARISH COUNCIL 1320.91 1541.05 1761.22 1981.36 2421.67 2861.97 3302.27 3962.72

WYBUNBURY PARISH COUNCIL 1324.49 1545.23 1765.99 1986.73 2428.23 2869.73 3311.22 3973.46


